KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Date Dav |Platform| Train Ticket Ticket Counters Total Ridership
y Machine Replacement Ticket | Group Ticket Counts

107/02/01 Thu 1,505 4,636 1,544 15 322 8,022
107/02/02 Fri 1,633 5,536 1,712 5 233 9,119
107/02/03 Sat 2,254 7,059 2,697 30 223 12,263
107/02/04 Sun 2475 7,415 2,666 29 91 12,676
107/02/05 Mon 1,211 4,046 1,706 6 10 6,979
107/02/06 Tue 1,620 5,033 1,690 8 321 8,672
107/02/07 Wed 1734 4,896 1,607 16 82 8,335
107/02/08 Thu 1,746 5,358 1,777 19 180 9,080
107/02/09 Fri 1,936 6,049 2,137 14 231 10,367
107/02/10 Sat 2,515 7,162 2,958 30 22 12,687
107/02/11 Sun 2,349 7,039 2,713 18 61 12,180
107/02/12 Mon 1,766 6,095 2,352 14 42 10,269
107/02/13 Tue 2,919 8,618 922 4 75 12,538
107/02/14 Wed 2,972 8,798 939 7 38 12,754
107/02/15 Thu 2,133 6,003 718 16 11 8,881
107/02/16 Fri 9,867 16,606 2,695 13 49 29,230
107/02/17 Sat 10,135 17,655 2,677 14 171 30,652
107/02/18 Sun 12,500 18,141 3,643 9 153 34,446
107/02/19 Mon 11,356 18,702 2,849 6 184 33,097
107/02/20 Tue 6,495 14,905 2,094 2 21 23,517
107/02/21 Wed 2,358 7,373 852 8 26 10,617
107/02/22 Thu 2,106 6,521 683 4 0 9,314
107/02/23 Fri 2,461 7472 589 3 15 10,540
107/02/24 Sat 5,408 12,761 1,487 8 44 19,708
107/02/25 Sun 5,102 12,572 1,554 18 106 19,352
107/02/26 Mon 1,853 5742 471 1 434 8,501
107/02/27 Tue 2,069 6,474 447 2 116 9,108
107/02/28 Wed 5,459 14,446 957 14 35 20911
Monthly Total Ridership | 107,937 | 253,113 49,136 333 3,296 413,815




